
        2020 ANHS Winter Drum Line Rehearsal and Contest Schedule
Day/Date Time Event Where

Monday, November 18, 2019 5-9 pm Meeting and Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Thursday, November 21, 2019 5-9 pm Rehearsal/Try-outs Band Room or Gym

Monday, Decmber 2, 2019 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Thursday, December 5, 2019 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Monday, December 9, 2019 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Thursday, December 12, 2019 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Monday, Decembe 16, 2019 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Thursday, December 19, 2019 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Monday, January 6, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Thursday, January 9, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Monday, January 13, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Thursday, January 16, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Monday, January 20, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Thursday, January 23, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Saturday, January 25, 2020 9 am to 1 pm Camp Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Monday, January 27, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Thursday, January 30, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Monday, February 3, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Thursday, February 6, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Saturday, February 8, 2020 9 am to 1 pm Camp Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Monday, February 10, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Thursday, February 13, 2010 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Saturday, February 15, 2020 All Day/Night SCPA Contest #1 Monrovia HS

Monday, February 17, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Thursday, February 20, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Saturday, February 21, 2020 9 am to 1 pm Camp Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Monday, February 24, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Thursday, February 27, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Saturday, February 29, 2020 All Day/Night SCPA Contest #2 Rancho Cucamonga HS

Monday, March 2, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Thursday, March 5, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Saturday, March 7, 2020 9 am to 1 pm Camp Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Monday, March 9, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Thursday, March 12, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Saturday, March 14, 2020 All Day/Night SCPA Contest #3 Great Oak HS - TEMECULA

Monday, March 16, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Thursday, March 19, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Saturday, March 21, 2020 9 am to 1 pm Camp Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Monday, March 23, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Thursday, March 26, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Saturday, March 28, 2020 All Day/Night SCPA Contest #4/prelims CSU SAN BERNARDINO

Monday, March 30, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Thursday, April 2, 2010 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Saturday, April 4, 2020 9 am to 1 pm Camp Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Sunday, April 5, 2020 All Day/Night SCPA Contest #5/Semis CSU SAN BERNARDINO

Thursday, April 9, 2020 5-9 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Friday, April 10, 2020 10 am to 1 pm Rehearsal Band Room or Gym

Saturday, April 11, 2020 All Day/Night SCPA-Finals** CITIZENS BANK Arena - ONTARIO

                                    ** Season May end on April 5th, if we do not qualify for finals**


